
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 

43 
166 

60 
969 

37 
139 

26 
63 

194 
7 

62 
101 

18 
94 

124 
243 

10 
173 

73 
300 

27 
51 
72 

658 
151 
107 
690 

Name 

VALTULINI Stefano 
BEATRIZZOTTI Mathia 
NOCIVELLI Enrico 
ODDI Paolo 
TORCHIO Alberto 
ACCORNERO Massimo 
SANSAVINI luca 
PEROTTI Michele 
TARABELLA Lorenzo 
PELLEGRINELLI Niccolò 
TRECCANI Massimiliano 
PICASSO Lorenzo 
GROTTI Michele 
REMEDI Damiano 
POLANI Roberto 
BOCCHIA Emanuele 
BISIO Marco 
FERRARI Maurizio 
LATUSI Andrea 
GHIONI Arnaldo 
MANCUSO Luca 
GIORGETTI Matteo 
PINARDI Luca 
BORTOLOTTI francesco 
NUGNES Matteo 
SECHI Roberto 
SORESINI Stefano 

Class 

P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 

Model/Engine 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
MV 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
MV 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Laps 

10 
4 
6 
7 
8 
9 
5 
5 
5 
6 
9 
5 

10 
9 
8 
8 
9 

10 
4 
8 
4 
7 
7 
8 
6 
9 
5 

Best Tm 

1:08.563 
1:09.178 
1:09.971 
1:10.352 
1:10.666 
1:10.695 
1:11.052 
1:11.257 
1:11.455 
1:11.672 
1:12.112 
1:12.207 
1:12.287 
1:12.291 
1:12.341 
1:12.495 
1:13.396 
1:13.489 
1:13.578 
1:13.604 
1:14.284 
1:14.693 
1:14.765 
1:14.774 
1:14.811 
1:14.881 
1:14.992 

Diff 

0.615 
1.408 
1.789 
2.103 
2.132 
2.489 
2.694 
2.892 
3.109 
3.549 
3.644 
3.724 
3.728 
3.778 
3.932 
4.833 
4.926 
5.015 
5.041 
5.721 
6.130 
6.202 
6.211 
6.248 
6.318 
6.429 

Gap 

0.615 
0.793 
0.381 
0.314 
0.029 
0.357 
0.205 
0.198 
0.217 
0.440 
0.095 
0.080 
0.004 
0.050 
0.154 
0.901 
0.093 
0.089 
0.026 
0.680 
0.409 
0.072 
0.009 
0.037 
0.070 
0.111 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 21/07/2019 16.38.16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

5 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:21:09 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

21/07/2019 16:20 


